
Thanksgiving Holiday Hours

Wednesday, 26 November Canteen Open, Wingsday menu served

Thursday, 27 November  Canteen closed, Happy Thanksgiving

Friday, 28 November  Canteen closed, Happy Black Friday

Saturday, 29 November  Canteen Open, 3pm to 7pm

Christmas Holiday Hours

Wednesday, 24 December Canteen closed, Merry Christmas Eve

Thursday, 25 December  Canteen closed, Did you get treasure or some coal?

Friday, 26 December  Canteen Open, Fish & Chips, 5pm to 7pm

New Years Hours

Wednesday, 31 December Canteen closed, Happy New Years Eve

Thursday, 1 January  Canteen closed, Happy 2026!!

Friday, 2 January  Canteen Open, Fish & Chips, 5pm to 7pm
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